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LEYENDA

Hiveles sonoros

55 dBA

60 dBA

65 dBA

- 60 dBA

G5 dBA

- 70 dBA

= 75 dBA

- J0dBA - 75 dBA

Tipologia de edificios

Residencial
Sanitaria y docente

Industrial y otros

UHME LR-250
Sentidos de la via

Puntos kométricos

Fed viaria
Red ferroviaria
Hidrografia
Topoarafia

Zonas verdes

Muros vy pantallas acisticas
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